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PERFORMANCESTESSUTO
Fabric 
Tissu

Art.  Tg.

36730 M

36731 L

36732 XL

36733 XXL

36734 XXXL

Art.  Tg.

36735 M

36736 L

36737 XL

36738 XXL

36739 XXXL

REGOLAZIONE POLSI CON CHIUSURA A VELCRO  
CUFFS ADJUSTMENT WITH VELCRO FASTENER
RÉGLAGE POIGNETS AVEC FERMETURE VELCRO

CAPPUCCIO REGOLABILE CON COULISSE ELASTICA
ADJUSTABLE HOOD WITH ELASTIC DRAWSTRING
CAPUCHE AJUSTABLE AVEC CORDON ÉLASTIQUE

TASCHE CON ZIP SUL CARRÈ DAVANTI
ZIPPED POCKETS ON THE FRONT YOKE
POCHES ZIPPÉES SUR LE CARRÉ AVANT

FODERA
Lining

Doublure

SIZES & COLORS

TASCA CON ZIP SULLA MANICA
ZIPPED POCKET ON THE SLEEVE
POCHE ZIPPÉE SUR LA MANCHE

TASCHE CON SOFFIETTO E FLAP IN VITA
WAIST POCKETS WITH BELLOWS AND FLAP 

POCHES À LA TAILLE AVEC SOUFFLET ET RABAT 

COMODE TASCHE SCALDAMANI AL PETTO 
COMFORTABLE HANDWARMER CHEST 

POCKETS 
POCHES CHAUFFE-MAINS CONFORTABLES 

NIVEAU POITRINE 

100%
Poliestere
Polyester
Polyester

g/m2 185

100%
Poliestere PU coating
Polyester PU coating
Polyester PU coating

g/m2 120

IMBOTTITURA
Padding

Rembourrage

100%
Poliestere
Polyester
Polyester


